11:15-11:30 Exhibition

11:30-12:00  ARCCNM Session: E-learning of nuclear medicine
(Ballroom A & B)

Moderator: Prof. Dr. Hee-Seung Henry Bom

Panelists: Dr. Sam Berlangieri and Dr. Satchithanantham Somanesan
12:00-12:30 Lessons from the NM pioneers

Dr. Jerry M. Obaldo

UP-Philippine General Hospital, Philippines

12:30-13:00 Siemens Symposium: Advanced applications of ‘Absolute’ SPECT/CT quantification
Dr. Takeshi Shimizu
Siemens Healthcare, K.K.

13:00 - 14:00 Lunch

14:00-14:15 Break and Exhibition

Session for Allied Medical Professionals PSNM Business Meeting

(Ballroom A) (Ballroom B)

Chair: Mr. Vergil Lloyd Chua 14:15-16:45

14:15-14:45 Role of nuclear medicine technologists and medical
physicists in the implementation of QUANUM
in the hospitals
Ms. Joanna Michelle E. Chua
14:45-15:15  PNRHITS
PET facility installation and its challenges
Mr. Jose Patrick Ryan D. Espiritu
15:15 - 15:45 Chong Hua Hospital
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Theragnostics: technical experiences

in the Philippines
15:45-16:15 Mr. Melvin F. Estonactoc

St. Luke’s Medical Center

BS Nuclear Medicine Technology program
16:15 - 16:45 Dr. Susan A. Olavidez, RRT, EdD, PhD

De La Salle Medical Health and Sciences Institute

Nursing care management in nuclear medicine

Ms. Noelle Joyce P Marasigan, RN

The Medical City
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Allied Professionals P4,000 - On-site registration
USD 100 - Foreign Delegates
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Day1 01 February 2020 (Saturday)

07:30-08:30
08:30-09:00

Registration

Opening Ceremonies (Ballroom A &B)
National Anthem
Invocation
PSNM Hymn

Welcome Remarks: Dr. Wenceslao Llauderes (PSNM President)
Congratulatory Remarks: Mr. Pill Hwan Park (RCA Regional Office Director)
Keynote Speakers: Prof. Dr. Hee-Seung Henry Bom (ARCCNM President) & Dr. Carlo A. Arcilla (PNRI Director)

Ribbon Cutting for Exhibits
Master of Ceremonies: Dr. Joel C. Mendoza

Plenary Session on Theragnostics (Ballroom A & B)

Chair: Dr. Patricia A. Bautista

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:30
10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

Ga-68 DOTA-peptide imaging for neuroendocrine tumors

Prof. Dr. Keon Wook Kang

Seoul National University Hospital, South Korea

Peptide receptor radionuclide therapy for neuroendocrine tumors

Dr. Akram Al-lbraheem
King Hussein Cancer Center, Jordan

MedChoice Snack Symposium: Role of Propranolol in Hyperthyroidism

Dr. Leilani B. Mercado-Asis
University of Santo Tomas Hospital, Philippines

Coffee Break and Exhibition

Understanding the multiparametric MRI and PI-RADS results

Prof. Dr. Rashid Hashmi
University of New South Wales, Australia
PSMA imaging for prostate cancer

Dr. Sze Ting Lee
Austin Hospital, Australia

PSMA radioligand therapy for metastatic castrate-resistant prostate cancer

Dr. Akram Al-lbraheem
King Hussein Cancer Center, Jordan

Transmedic Lunch Symposium: Digital PET/CT innovations and technological advances

Mr. Lim Hao Seng (United Imaging Healthcare)
Moderator: Dr. Nicole Patricia A. Hui

Break & Exhibition

Oncology Session
(Ballroom A)

Moderator: Dr. Dennis R. de Leon

PET/CT in head and neck cancers
Dr. Ashwani Rajput
Johns Hopkins University Hospital, USA

PET/CT in breast cancer
Dr. Sze Ting Lee
Austin Hospital, Australia

Sentinel lymph node localization
Dr. Ashwani Rajput
Johns Hopkins University Hospital, USA

Cardiology and Neurology Session
(Ballroom B)
Moderator: Dr.Teofilo 0. L. San Luis, Jr.

CT coronary angiography vs. functional stress testing:
a new PROMISE from Scotland

Dr. Pushan Bharadwaj

Singapore General Hospital, Singapore

Myocardial perfusion scintigraphy: a back-to-basics review
Dr. Maria Nadith Pe
Chong Hua Hospital, Philippines

Clarifying incongruent ECG, 2D echo, angiogram
and MPI findings

Dr. Elmer Jasper Llanes

UP-Philippine General Hospital, Philippines

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30

15:30-15:45
15:45-16:15

16:15-16:45

16:45

18:00 onwards

Cellbion Symposium: Thyroid theragnostics

Dr. Seong Young Kwon
Chonnam National University, South Korea

Coffee Break

Utility of I-123 BMIPP in stable heart disease
Dr. Christian Michael Pawhay
St. Luke's Medical Center, Philippines

DDD Snack Symposium: Optimizing patient throughput with specialized gamma cameras-more for less

Jakob T. Mouridsen
DDD Diagnostic A/S, Denmark

Coffee Break

PET/CT in hepatocellular cancer
Dr. Sam Berlangieri

Austin Hospital, Australia

Interpreting PET/CT after immunotherapy
Dr. Sam Berlangieri
Austin Hospital, Australia

Break
Fellowship & Induction Night

Day2 02 February 2020 (Sunday)

07:30-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-09:30

09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00

10:00-10:15
10:15-10:45

10:45-11:15

Registration

Endocrinology Session
(Ballroom A)

Chair: Dr. Emerita A. Barrenechea

Current best practices in bone densitometry

Dr. Vincent Peter Magboo

University of the Philippines Manila, Philippines

Practice of the ACRTI-RADS

Dr. Durr-e-Sabih

Multan Institute of Nuclear Medicine and
Radiotherapy, Pakistan

Coffee Break

Aspen Snack Symposium: Guidelines for
the management of hyperthyroidism
Dr. Emerita A. Barrenechea

St. Luke's Medical Center, Philippines
Exhibition

Thyroid histopathologic interpretation
and its impact on management

Dr. Durr-e-Sabih

Multan Institute of Nuclear Medicine and
Radiotherapy, Pakistan

Parathyroid scintigraphy revisited

Dr. Qaisar Hussain Siraj
Farwaniya Hospital, Kuwait

Fusion imaging with SPECT-CT and CTCA in cardiomyopathy
Prof. Dr. Prasanta Pradhan

Sanjay Gandhi Post Graduate Institute of Medical Sciences,
India

Nuclear neuroimaging in dementia: current status
and future trajectory

Dr. Punit Sharma

Apollo Gleneagles Hospitals, India

ARCCNM Session
(Ballroom B)
Chairs: Prof. Dr. Hee-Seung Henry Bom
Dr. Eduardo Erasto S. Ongkeko
The measurement and control of oxidative stress
in patients undergoing RAIT
Dr. Babar Imran
PINUM Cancer Hospital, Pakistan

Development of radiometals using RFT-30 cyclotron
Dr. Jeong Hoon Park

Advanced Radiation Technology Institute, KAER,
South Korea

Coffee Break

Cancer therapy related cardiac dysfunction

Dr. Sang-Geon Cho

Chonnam National University, South Korea

Exhibition

Next step toward imaging and treatment of cancer
using nuclear medicine

Soonjae Jung, PhD

Cellbion, South Korea

ARCCNM Chairman’s report

Prof. Dr. Henry Bom

ARCCNM perspectives for the future
Prof. Dr. Myung Chul Lee

Honorary Chairman of ARCCNM



